Produktspezifikation

Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Die mannliche Version:
Kinder-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstuck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

50.010.55-S

SUNNY
SUNNY, Damen Poloshirt, 180 g/m2, Olive

180g/m?2
100% Baumwolle
AZZURRO 11 50.034

Frauen

0.156 kg

0.182 kg

224

50/5/1

0.36 mx0.25 mx0.46 m
9.1kg
8605040002889
610610000000

171



